千禧新世界香港酒店 NEW WORLD MILLENNIUM HONG KONG HOTEL

Be Our Diner Membership Application Form

Please complete this form in English <u>OR</u> simply attach your business card and sign below, then return it either by post to Communications Department, New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel, 72 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon or email to communications@newworldmillenniumhotel.com.

Mr. / Ms. / Mrs	Date of birth: (DD/MM)
Company name:	Job title:
Correspondence address	
Email address:	
Day-time contact tel:	Fax:
	Please attach your business card here.
	IMPORTANT NOTES
•	and conditions of the Be Our Diner programme, details of which will be sent to me with card. I understand that the terms and conditions include limitations and exclusions on ennium Hong Kong Hotel.
Copthorne Hotel Group for	New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel, Rosewood Hotel Group and Millennium & ne use of any personal data [as defined in the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance] I r direct mailing and promotional purposes.
(Note: If you prefer NOT to	ave your information used for these purposes, please tick this box \square .)
Signature of applicant	
Signature or applicant	
	FOR HOTEL'S INTERNAL USE
Membership no.	Membership commencement date

MEMBER BENEFITS

As Be Our Diner member, you will be able to experience the unparalleled privilege when dining at New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel.

The Be Our Diner membership offers you a 25% discount on food and beverage consumption (discount including service charge) at the following restaurants and bars: Café East, Tao Li (except private functions), Sagano, La Table, Bar on 15 and The Lounge.

If you use your Be Our Diner membership card before it expires, regardless of the size of the transaction, your membership will be renewed and your new Be Our Diner membership card will be posted to you in due course.

Note: Offer is not valid on festive occasions and cannot be used in conjunction with any other discounts or promotions. Discount will be granted only when services are paid for on the spot, and charges to the room account are not eligible.

For enquiries, please call our service hotline at 2313 4512 during office hours.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Usage of your Be Our Diner membership card constitutes acceptance of the terms and conditions listed below:

- 1. The Be Our Diner membership card, "the Card", is issued by New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel, "the Hotel", and entitles Be Our Diner membership card cardholder, "the Cardholders", to certain benefits as deemed appropriate by the Hotel subject to these terms and conditions. Nothing contained in these terms and conditions shall affect the Hotel's right to terminate, alter, amend, vary or limit the granting of any benefits at any time without notice.
- 2. The Cardholder shall sign the Card immediately upon receipt and shall keep the Card under his/her personal control at all times. The Card is personal to the Cardholder and not transferable. The Cardholder shall not receive any benefits conferred by the Card unless the Card is presented in person by the Cardholder.
- 3. The Card is not a credit card and confers no right or benefit upon the Cardholders to enjoy services on credit.
- 4. The Cardholder shall not be entitled to any compensation for any loss incurred whether directly or indirectly resulting from termination of or variations in the granting of benefits by the Hotel. The Cardholders shall be bound by any subsequent alteration, amendment, or variation to these terms and conditions.
- 5. The Hotel is under no obligation to issue a replacement card to the Cardholder following the damage to or loss or theft of the Card. Any replacement card will be issued at the Hotel's discretion subject to a handling fee as deemed appropriate by the Hotel.
- 6. Unless otherwise stated in the membership application form, the Hotel, Rosewood Hotel Group and Millennium & Copthorne Hotel Group may use personal data (as defined in the personal data (privacy) ordinance) supplied by the Cardholder for direct mailing and promotion purposes. This clause shall survive after termination of the membership unless the Hotel is otherwise notified by the Cardholder in writing anytime after the termination of the membership.
- 7. These terms and conditions will be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Hong Kong Special Administrative Region. The Cardholder agrees to submit to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of Hong Kong SAR.
- 8. All correspondence in relation hereto should be directed to Communications Department, New World Millennium Hong Kong Hotel, 72 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong.